

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. 3 IN SLP(C) NO. 3772/2014

KISHOR K MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

REKHA H SHETH & ORS Respondent(s)
(For directions and office report)

WITH

CONMT. PET.(Civil) No. 193/2014 in SLP(C) No. 3772/2014

[ALONG WITH PAPER BOOK OF SLP(C) NO. 3770 OF 2014]

Date: 28/02/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Applicant(s)/

Petitioner(s) Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.

I.A. Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Swaroop, Adv. for
M/S. Khaitan & Co., Advs.

Cont. Petn.

Mr. Ravindra Srivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Swaroop, Adv. for
M/S. Khaitan & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Ashwani Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Bharti, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Amarendra Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abani Kumar Sahu, Adv.
Mr. Krishanu Adhikary, Adv.
Mr. Sanchit Guru, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

R.5

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Dharendra Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Aman Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14th March, 2014.

In the meanwhile, additional documents, if any, be filed by

the parties.
Interim order to continue.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(KALYANI GUPTA)
COURT MASTER